

Cr.A No.35 of 2014

20.03.2026 Present: Mr. Haminder, vice counsel for
appellant.

POA on behalf of respondents has been
filed and placed on record. Information qua
furnishing of bail bond by the respondent/accused
is awaited. Let reminder to the quarter concerned
be issued for the application.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.03.2026
(Shalini)